Www.rtsports.com
Any Given Sunday 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Romeo 97 VS Sunday Cookout! 76
Uncle Rico's Allstars 72 Vs Bears it All 47
Your mom's lover 105 VS MyBallZachErtz 84
HOOD RATS 83 VS Russian Bot 89
Poker Players 88 Vs KING QUON 35

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Romeo 78 VS Uncle Rico's Allstars 119
Bears it All 56 VS MyBallZachErtz 107
Your mom's lover 63 VS HOOD RATS 56
Poker Players 73 VS Sunday Cookout! 76
Russian Bot 90 VS KING QUON 7

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Romeo 62 VS Bears it All 68
Uncle Rico's Allstars 97 Vs MyBallZachErtz 66
Your mom's lover 74 Vs KING QUON 95
HOOD RATS 100 Vs Poker Players 59
Russian Bot 69 VS Sunday Cookout! 74

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Romeo 79 Vs MyBallZachErtz 94
Uncle Rico's Allstars 45 S Poker Players 85
Bears it All 69 Vs Your mom's lover 121
HOOD RATS 64 VS Russian Bot 71
KING QUON 83 Vs Sunday Cookout! 61

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Romeo 82 VS Your mom's lover 98
Uncle Rico's Allstars 130 VS Bears it All 102
MyBallZachErtz 104 VS Sunday Cookout! 116
HOOD RATS 133 VS KING QUON 111
Poker Players 47 VS Russian Bot 69

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Romeo 61 Vs Russian Bot 90
Uncle Rico's Allstars 84 VS KING QUON 71
Bears it All 80 Vs Poker Players 82
Your mom's lover 52 VS MyBallZachErtz 93
HOOD RATS 121 Vs Sunday Cookout! 66

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Romeo 48 VS HOOD RATS 79
Uncle Rico's Allstars 107 Vs Your mom's lover 75
Bears it All 93 VS Sunday Cookout! 54
MyBallZachErtz 107 Vs Russian Bot 62
Poker Players 74 Vs KING QUON 44

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Romeo 71 Vs KING QUON 94
Uncle Rico's Allstars 64 VS Sunday Cookout! 49
Bears it All 45 Vs HOOD RATS 73
Your mom's lover 77 VS Russian Bot 85
MyBallZachErtz 58 Vs Poker Players 76

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com

2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

Your mom's lover
MyBallZachErtz

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Romeo

Bears it All
MyBallZachErtz

Poker Players

KING QUON

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Your mom's lover

HOOD RATS

Russian Bot

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

HOOD RATS

Poker Players

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

HOOD RATS

Russian Bot

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Uncle Rico's Allstars
HOOD RATS

Your mom's lover

Bears it All

Romeo

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
MyBallZachErtz

KING QUON

Bears it All

Poker Players

Romeo

Sunday Cookout!

Uncle Rico's Allstars

Your mom's lover

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Uncle Rico's Allstars

Poker Players

Bears it All

60
44
63
56
84

85
36
53
77
53

42
65
70
87
69

37
67
84
91
73

37
85
87
55
116

85
96
46
117
73

88
72
52
43
61
50
30
46

91
81
77

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Poker Players
HOOD RATS
Russian Bot
Sunday Cookout!
KING QUON

Uncle Rico's Allstars

Your mom's lover
HOOD RATS
Russian Bot
Sunday Cookout!

Bears it All
MyBallZachErtz
Poker Players
Sunday Cookout!
KING QUON

Your mom's lover
Russian Bot
MyBallZachErtz
KING QUON
Sunday Cookout!

MyBallZachErtz
Your mom's lover
KING QUON
Poker Players
Sunday Cookout!

Sunday Cookout!
MyBallZachErtz
Russian Bot
Poker Players
KING QUON

HOOD RATS
Russian Bot

MyBallZachErtz
KING QUON

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

86
39
88
67
49

43
96
106
69
40

64
75
111
75
71

38
37
85
68
59

48
74
40
106
108

74
53
93
57
98

79
58

96
87

Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
Any Given Sunday 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

HOOD RATS 62
Romeo 63
Russian Bot 69
Sunday Cookout! 44
Your mom's lover 40

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

KING QUON 88 VS MyBallZachErtz 67
Poker Players 49 Vs Uncle Rico's Allstars 85
Bears it All 82
HOOD RATS 58
Romeo 33
Russian Bot 80
Sunday Cookout! 34
Your mom's lover 43

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



