Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	07		Sunday Caakayst	76
Romeo Uncle Rico's Allstars	97 72	vs vs	Sunday Cookout! Bears it All	76 47
Your mom's lover	105	vs VS	MyBallZachErtz	84
HOOD RATS	83	vs vs	Russian Bot	89
Poker Players	88	vs vs	KING QUON	35
1 oker i layers	00	٧٥	MINO QUOIN	33
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Romeo	78	VS	Uncle Rico's Allstars	119
Bears it All	56	VS	MyBallZachErtz	107
Your mom's lover	63	VS	HOOD RATS	56
Poker Players	73	vs	Sunday Cookout!	76
Russian Bot	90	vs	KING QUON	77
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Romeo	62	vs	Bears it All	68
Uncle Rico's Allstars	97	VS	MyBallZachErtz	66
Your mom's lover	74	VS	KING QUON	95
HOOD RATS	100	VS	Poker Players	59
Russian Bot	69	VS	Sunday Cookout!	74
			Camac, Coonsul	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Romeo	79	VS	MyBallZachErtz	94
Uncle Rico's Allstars	45	VS	Poker Players	85
Bears it All	69	VS	Your mom's lover	121
HOOD RATS	64	VS	Russian Bot	71
KING QUON	83	vs	Sunday Cookout!	61
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Romeo	82	VS	Your mom's lover	98
Uncle Rico's Allstars	130	VS	Bears it All	102
MyBallZachErtz	104	VS	Sunday Cookout!	116
HOOD RATS	133	VS	KING QUON	111
Poker Players	47	vs	Russian Bot	69
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Romeo	61	VS	Russian Bot	90
Uncle Rico's Allstars	84	VS	KING QUON	71
Bears it All	80	VS	Poker Players	82
Your mom's lover	52	VS	MyBallZachErtz	93
HOOD RATS	121	vs	Sunday Cookout!	66
Wook 7 NEL Wook 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Romeo	48	vs	HOOD RATS	79
Uncle Rico's Allstars	107	vs vs	Your mom's lover	75 75
Bears it All	93	vs vs	Sunday Cookout!	54
MyBallZachErtz	107	vs vs	Russian Bot	62
Poker Players	74	vs	KING QUON	44
Wests 0, NEL Wests 0				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	74		KINC OHON	0.4
Romeo Uncle Rico's Allstars	71 64	VS	KING QUON	94
	64 45	VS	Sunday Cookout!	49
Bears it All Your mom's lover	45 77	VS	HOOD RATS Russian Bot	73 85
MyBallZachErtz	58	vs vs	Poker Players	76
wy Dalizachienz	50	vo	1 OKEL LIAYELS	10

Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Romeo	60	VS	Poker Players	86
Uncle Rico's Allstars	44	VS	HOOD RATS	39
Bears it All	63	VS	Russian Bot	88
Your mom's lover	56	VS	Sunday Cookout!	67
MyBallZachErtz	84	VS	KING QUON	49
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Romeo	85	VS	Uncle Rico's Allstars	43
Bears it All	36	VS	Your mom's lover	96
MyBallZachErtz	53	VS	HOOD RATS	106
Poker Players	77	VS	Russian Bot	69
KING QUON	53	VS	Sunday Cookout!	40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Romeo	42	VS	Bears it All	64
Uncle Rico's Allstars	65	VS	MyBallZachErtz	75
Your mom's lover	70	VS	Poker Players	111
HOOD RATS	87	VS	Sunday Cookout!	75
Russian Bot	69	VS	KING QUON	71
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Romeo	37	VS	Your mom's lover	38
Uncle Rico's Allstars	67	VS	Russian Bot	37
Bears it All	84	VS	MyBallZachErtz	85
HOOD RATS	91	VS	KING QUON	68
Poker Players	73	VS	Sunday Cookout!	59
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Romeo	37	VS	MyBallZachErtz	48
Uncle Rico's Allstars	85	VS	Your mom's lover	74
Bears it All HOOD RATS	87 55	VS	KING QUON	40 106
Russian Bot	116	vs vs	Poker Players Sunday Cookout!	108
Nussian Bot	110	VS	Suriday Cookout:	100
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Uncle Rico's Allstars	85	VS	Sunday Cookout!	74
HOOD RATS	96	VS	MyBallZachErtz	53
Your mom's lover	46	VS	Russian Bot	93
Bears it All Romeo	117 73	VS	Poker Players	57 98
Romeo	73	VS	KING QUON	90
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
MyBallZachErtz	88	VS	HOOD RATS	79
KING QUON	72 52	VS	Russian Bot	58
Bears it All	52 43			
Poker Players Romeo	43 61			
Sunday Cookout!	50			
Uncle Rico's Allstars	30			
Your mom's lover	46			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Uncle Rico's Allstars	91	VS	MyBallZachErtz	96
Poker Players	81	VS	KING QUON	87
Bears it All	77	-		-



Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

ŀ	HOOD RATS	62			
I	Romeo	63			
I	Russian Bot	69			
,	Sunday Cookout!	44			
`	Your mom's lover	40			
	Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
	KING QUON	88	VS	MyBallZachErtz	67
I	Poker Players	49	VS	Uncle Rico's Allstars	85
E	Bears it All	82			
ŀ	HOOD RATS	58			
I	Romeo	33			
I	Russian Bot	80			
,	Sunday Cookout!	34			
,	Your mom's lover	43			